17. Obermain-Marathon 2023

12,5km - Lauf - 02.04.2023 - Bad Staffelstein
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1 Team IBC SOLAR 1

2 Team IBC SOLAR 2

1 Béhnlein Sports Bamberg 1
2 Béhnlein Sports Bamberg 2
3 TS Lichtenfels 1

4 TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

5 Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
6 Team IBC SOLAR 1

7 Team IBC SOLAR 2

8 LG Veitenstein 1

9 Team IBC SOLAR 3

10 Team IBC SOLAR 4
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Moritz Natahlie
Weimann Melanie
Holger Link

Nils Himmer
Markgraf Bastian
Koéhnlein Michael
Roth Markus
Troll Matthias
Geier Sebastian
Rimmer Florian
Tapanlis Stratis

Daiminger Stefan

00:56:18
01:24:45
00:44:27
00:49:27
00:47:04
00:48:29
00:54:59
01:02:55
01:10:33
01:06:34
01:18:37

01:23:34

RoBner Jeannette
Fuchs Tanja
Matthias Trk
Rainer Kirchner
Wild Bastian
Sebald Benedikt
Pop Sandro
Herrmann Eric
Haft Dirk
Dunninger Frank
Schneider Ronny

Dippold Toni

01:13:53
01:31:15
00:47:52
00:50:18
01:08:12
01:00:09
01:06:27
01:09:12
01:10:34
01:06:34
01:19:33

01:31:19

Troster Christine
Schikora Carina
Deuber Daniel
Max Minges
Biittner Werner
Herbst Julian
Gretz Eugen
Bartsch Thomas
Miiller Harald
Reich Wolfgang
Danz Patrik

Bauer Stephan

01:23:34
01:31:18
00:49:02
00:51:30
01:14:31
01:22:36
01:13:35
01:10:33
01:11:56
01:24:43
01:22:49

01:31:19

03:33:45
04:27:18
02:21:21
02:31:15
03:09:47
03:11:14
03:15:01
03:22:40
03:33:03
03:37:51
04:00:59

04:26:12
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