

17. Obermain-Marathon 2023

12,5km - Lauf - 02.04.2023 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer/-in 1	Zeit1	Läufer/-in 2	Zeit2	Läufer/-in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Team IBC SOLAR 1	W	Moritz Natahlie	00:56:18	Rößner Jeannette	01:13:53	Tröster Christine	01:23:34	03:33:45
2	Team IBC SOLAR 2	W	Weimann Melanie	01:24:45	Fuchs Tanja	01:31:15	Schikora Carina	01:31:18	04:27:18
1	Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 1	M	Holger Link	00:44:27	Matthias Türk	00:47:52	Deuber Daniel	00:49:02	02:21:21
2	Böhnlein Sports Bamberg 2	M	Nils Hümmer	00:49:27	Rainer Kirchner	00:50:18	Max Minges	00:51:30	02:31:15
3	TS Lichtenfels 1	M	Markgraf Bastian	00:47:04	Wild Bastian	01:08:12	Büttner Werner	01:14:31	03:09:47
4	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Köhnlein Michael	00:48:29	Sebald Benedikt	01:00:09	Herbst Julian	01:22:36	03:11:14
5	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	M	Roth Markus	00:54:59	Pop Sandro	01:06:27	Gretz Eugen	01:13:35	03:15:01
6	Team IBC SOLAR 1	M	Troll Matthias	01:02:55	Herrmann Eric	01:09:12	Bartsch Thomas	01:10:33	03:22:40
7	Team IBC SOLAR 2	M	Geier Sebastian	01:10:33	Haft Dirk	01:10:34	Müller Harald	01:11:56	03:33:03
8	LG Veitenstein 1	M	Rümmer Florian	01:06:34	Dünninger Frank	01:06:34	Reich Wolfgang	01:24:43	03:37:51
9	Team IBC SOLAR 3	M	Tapanlis Stratis	01:18:37	Schneider Ronny	01:19:33	Danz Patrik	01:22:49	04:00:59
10	Team IBC SOLAR 4	M	Daiminger Stefan	01:23:34	Dippold Toni	01:31:19	Bauer Stephan	01:31:19	04:26:12